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Case Handler Typist

Admin ( é‘{q{é"’""’ }: Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are AEEURA‘FE_
(1) Office Assign Form Y-Date | N- Dai| Y-Date | N-Date |
Refarence No. 7
Custormner Code '
Assign From £ o
Assign Date
Veh Mo [Inspected)
Veh Na (Insured)
D.O.A
Policy No
Claim Mo
Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)
Report Type
Weekend Charges
Survey held at/Repairer
Excess |

N \\ N
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surveyor | [ﬂu&:’z‘&f‘-@"'f‘-—-—r }: Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.

(1) Assignment Form )
c Vehicle No /2”1

Regn Month/Year i

Vehicle Type .
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Engine Capacity. (C.C)
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Odometer. (Sp.Reading)
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General Condition
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Muodification (Maodi)

Tyre Size

Tyre Make
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Date of Inspection
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AL
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C Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded |

\

|
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Days of repair
Finalised Amount
C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days
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c Resurvey photo Uploaded | | |
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§ rls LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
¥ el 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R G5T Reg. Mo. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref : CS/GAI17023815/Ugb
s ST [N
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 15-12-2017
SINGAPORE 039180
Code: GAIl
1. Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected GU 76825
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  RACHEL TAN Assign Date 1411212017
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer z Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre Frrm
4, Description of Damages '
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/12/2017 Inspection Date 18M12/2017

Survey held at HOCKWAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTELTD
3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E

#01-2008
SINGAFORE 489977
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE MARKET VALUE IS 88—-—- {EST. AVERAGE)

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.,




Catherine ChnnE (LKK Auto)

From: Ai Phing (LKKAuto) <aiphing@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 14 December, 2017 6:04 PM

To: assignments

Cc: SUR

Subject: FW: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Attachments: MT20171414 Tropica Enterprise GU76825.pdf; SAS_GU7682S,pdf

Dear Assignment Team,

FYNA.

Best Regards,

Ai Phing | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 | S{408933)

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com)
Sent: Thursday, 14 December, 2017 6:02 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: motor@hockwah.com.sg

Subject: FW: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear LKK
Please accept assignment to conduct OD survey. Thank you.

Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims

Great American Insurance Company

From: Ng, Sharon

Sent: Thursday, December 14, 2017 5:58 PM

To: Hock Wah Motor Pte Ltd <motor@hockwah.com sg>
Cc: Tan, Rachel <Rachel. Tan@seg.gaig.com>

Subject: FW: FIRE CASE_GU7682S_DOA: 14/12/2017

Thanks Mavis. My colleague, Ms Rachel Tan is handling this claim and will make survey arrangement.

Regards
Sharon Ng



Great American

From: Hock Wah Motor Pte Ltd [mailto:motor@hockwah.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, December 14, 2017 5:50 PM

To: Ng, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>; Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear sir/madam

Attached herewith our client’s GIA report for fire case..

The above mention vehicle in Bedok workshop, please assist to make necessary arrangement.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Mavis Er

Customer Service Executive

Hock Wah Motor Workshop Pte Ltd

Blk 3011 Bedok North Avenue 4 | #01-2008/2010/2012/2014 | Singapore 489977
Tel: 6441 5655 | Fax: 6243 8121 | Website: www.hockwah.com.sg

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addresses. Ifvou are not the intended
recipicnt, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If vou receive this message in ermor, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 26 December, 2017 11:17 AM
To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Ce: SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Claim No: CLMOMVC000001956
For Total loss cases, usually there is OD excess. But this is due to Fire, excess may or may not be applicable depending
on policy...

| will apply excess when | offer insured the TL. Thanks .

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 26, 2017 10:43 AM

To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel. Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear Rachel,
Any excess apply for this case as the vehicle total loss?

Wishes you a Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 20004
Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

sent: Wednesday, 20 December, 2017 3:16 PM

To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear Rachel,

According to our surveyor, the cause of fire was likely due to electrical in nature. Vehicle was badly burnt however
basing on the inspection, there was unlikely to be any modifications or electrical components additionally fitted on the
insured vehicle.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
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GREATAMERICAN.

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
UEN: TISFC0029B  GST REG. NO.: M30370081T

3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER
SINGAPORE 033190

TEL: +&5 6804 6000

FAX: +65 6235 2616

INSURANCE COMPANY

MOTOR COVER NOTE: MT20171414

The Insured mentioned in this Cover Note, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor
Vehicle described, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Insurer’s usual form of Motor
Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the Insurer by
notice in writing In which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the
annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on
risk .

The Insurer . GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
The Insured : Tropica Enterprise
Insurad Mric/Passport Mo/ Roc 1 53191719C
Policy Coverage - THIRD PARTY, FIRE & THEFT
Make And Description Of Vehicle - MERCEDES BENZ VITO 110CDI
Vehicle Registration Mo, : GUTE82S
Yaar Of Manufacture ; 2000
Engine No. - 1198050124041
Chassis Mo. : VSABIB0D423293878
Engine Capacity/ Tonnage/ Seater ;1,18 TONS
Hire Purchase 2 Nil
Value (S5) . AS PER MARKET VALUE
Period Of Insurance - FROM: 26/03/2017 TO: 14/03/2018
Excess (S35) : Section 1 :Nil
: Section 11 ;% 1300
- Windscreen Excess :Nil
Great American Authorized Workshop T NA

\WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS I1SSUED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND
COMPENSAT ION) ACT (CHAPTER 188) AND PART IV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1387

(MALAYSIA)

For and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company

Great American Insurance Company
Authorized Signatory
Date of 1ssue L 24/03/2017
Intermediary « Tan Insurance Brokers Pte Lid

MTR/COVERNOTE/MNVO2/16



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 20 December, 2017 3:16 PM
To: Tan, Rachel

Cc: SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017
Dear Rachel,

According to our surveyor, the cause of fire was likely due to electrical in nature. Vehicle was badly burnt however
basing on the inspection, there was unlikely to be any modifications or electrical components additionally fitted on the
insured vehicle.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Aulo Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto,.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:57 PM

To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cec: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear Rachel,
Thank you for the email.

we will check and revert to you.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 62s6-3561 | email; siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: hagh-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | B{408033)

From: Tan, Rachel [m_ailtm:ﬂachei.Tan@SE.EaEg,mm}

Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:06 PM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@Ikkauto.com>

Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>
subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Hi Shiau Chan

Can you help check with surveyor on some advice regarding how did the fire occur, thank you.



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:06 PM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Cc: SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU7682S_DOA: 14/12/2017
Hi Shiau Chan

Can you help check with surveyor on some advice regarding how did the fire occur, thank you.

Regards IJI aydiisg PR ows v gV F LA i
Rachel Tan v ¥ i Lo D g TG
Executive, Motor Claims N '

Great American Insurance Company bt op Tropedts

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 19, 2017 3.03 PM

To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear Rachel, 92!»-‘-/’\_,\_ ,‘I-: e Sv— 5 ’{'\._)L——

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of GU 76825. {-
Repair cost not economical. f:w-w_ 9/ 2\(}_ ey, Ll g_tj

We have not authorise repair.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd j L . w’f ‘L\

Phone; 6256-3561 | email: siewse@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 M-*-*"‘U\-‘

Elk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408833) bé{ :
§|N] ALY "lu_ h.__,gl.-?“_h..-‘:_ }"‘—LUJL

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) 0
Sent: Friday, 15 December, 2017 10:43 AM AL " "‘Ld (&d .»-L

To: 'Tan, Rachel' <Rachel.Tan@sg gaig.com=>

Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear Rachel, L“W} S ’ ?‘

Thank you for the assignment. M{WHJ P

Best Regards, Wlw M&’A \'j
! ?"H)JL T S -

Ve e



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 December, 2017 3:03 PM

To: 'Tan, Rachel'

Cc: SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU7682S_DOA: 14/12/2017
Attachments: CSGAI17023815Ugb.pdf

Dear Rachel,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of GU 76825.
Repair cost not economical.

We have not authorise repair.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 15 December, 2017 10:43 AM

To: 'Tan, Rachel’ <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear Rachel,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]
Sent: Thursday, 14 December, 2017 6:02 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: motor@hockwah.com.sg

Subject: FW: FIRE CASE_GU76825_DOA: 14/12/2017

Dear LKK

Please accept assignment to conduct OD survey. Thank you.



5] UBRI AVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UEL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563501 FAX : (065) 61564315

Your Ref* TBA Date: 19 December 2017

Our Ref: CS/GAI17023815/Ugb

The Motor Claims Department
Great American Insurance Company

Attn: Rachel
Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO._GU 76825

We thank you for the instruction on _14/12/2017.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle
on 18/12/2017 at the premises of M/s HOCK WAH MOTOR and have the
following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount :8%  TOTAL LOSS
Revised Estimate Amount :S§  TOTAL LOSS
“Check” Items Amount : 8% -

Market Value 'S§  22.000.00
Salvage Value : 5% 20.957.00
Nett Value + 88 1.043.00

Description of Damage:
The vehicle caught fire.

Comments/ Present Status: offside

Damages consistent.

Repair cost not economical.
We have NOT authorise repair.

Yours faithfully

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser



MW 17164524 { Hock Wiah Motar Workshop Pre Lid - Badok
ENTEY DATE & TIME: 141212017 14:12

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report comectly the detaile of the accidant bo spead up the claims process

2 This Form must be ﬂglcmd by the Policyholdar and/or the Authorised Driver

1_information provided must be as ruthful and accurale as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation of winolding of material facts may allow Insurance compaies 10
repudiate policy ability.

4. The lssus and acceplance af this Farm by INSUFANCE COMPanes & not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance COMpanies.

&, Any falze reporting may he referred to the Police lor investigation.

B. This repor, will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GlA Records Managemant Cenre astablished by the Ganeral Insurance Association of
Singapore|GlA) for archiving and thal copies of this Fepart will tor 8 fee be made available upon application Ly interested parliss.

7. By the lodgement of this repof 10 the insurers, you hareby consant ko the archiving of this repart &l 1he cenlre and to copies of the repart being made gvailabie
aforesald

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date O Repor 141122017 1412
Date Of Accident 14M12/2017 11:20

Exact Location Of Accident TAMPINES RD, OUTSIDE PAYA LEBAR AIRBASE GATE 6

Country/State of Loss SINGAFORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GUTEB2S
Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registered Owner TROPICA ENTERPRISE
Co Reg Mo 53191718C

Email Address MOEMAIL

Maobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-B1221800
Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturar MERCEDES-BENZ
Model VITO 110CDI

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? i

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Wehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Flaet Policy YES

Policy Mumber
Cover Mote Humber
Driver

Mame of Driver
MWRIC Mo

Dale Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Mumber
Contact Mumb-er
EMail Address

MT20171414
26/03/2017 - 14/03/2018

MUHAMMAD FARID BIN OSMAN
SE2410410

2711211982

OUTDOOR

03/14/2004

13 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

MALE

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 10



Address

Postcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Drver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Wehicla

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have bean approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If ¥Yes, Please state which Police Station
Was nolice of intended Prosecution given?
IT ¥as,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

BLK1B4C RIVERVALE CRESCENT
#11-270

543164
MO
OTHER - HIRER

FIRE, EXPLOSION OR LIGHTHNING
CLEAR
DRY

MO
WO
NO

NO

1

NO

MO

ON THE STATED DATE & TIME, WHILE | WAS DRIVING ALONG THE SAID LOCATION. THE AIR CON SUDDENLY DIED OMN
ITS OWHN AND | COULD SMELL A BURNT PLASTIC KIND OF SMELL. | STOPPED BY THE SIDE OF THE ROAD NEAR TO
BUS STOP TO CHECK. AS | WAS ACCESSING THE SITUATION, | SAW WHITE SMOKE COMING OUT FROM UNDER THE

PASSENGER SEAT. WHEN | OFENED THE DOOR ON THE PASSENGER SIDE, | SAW FIRE UNDER THE SEAT. |

IMMEDIATELY CLEARED THE CONTENTS AT THE BACK OF THE VEHICLE AND MY BELONGINGS BEFORE CALLING 995,
WHILE TALKING ON THE PHONE WITH THE OPERATOR, MORE SMOKE CAME QUT OF THE VEHICLE AND FIRE WAS
VISIBLE. FIRE TOTALLY ENGULFED THE VEHICLE WITHIMN A FEW MINUTES.

Attachment(s)

Ara accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

YES
NO
MO

Page 2 of 10



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKE PLA

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please ropart corractly the details of the accident 1o =peed up the claims process

This Barm must be rompleted by the Policvholder andfar the Authorised Briver.

3. idgrmation provided must be au truthiul and pecurate §5 pass bk Ary wilful smiraprasentation or withholding of matenial
{acts may Mllow insurance comganies o repudiate policy liaksilbry.

4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy habdity on the part af the insurance
LM pAnIeS.

=

5, Any Talge reporting m e rotorred 1o Poli b

& The report will he forwarded by thie mnsurers of the GIA Records Management Ceentre estabiished by the General Insurance
Assochation of Smgapore [GIA) fer archiving and that copies al this repart will for a few be made available upon appiicztion by
interestod parties.

7. Dy the lodgment of this repart to the isurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this repart at the centre and ta copics of
the Feport bring made available aforesaid.

£, Caonsent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)
| undersiand, ackrowledpe, agres and consent that:

la} Wy insurer, my warkshop and the General insurance nssociation of Singapare [“G1A") may/are permitted ta collect, use,
disclose andfor process my personal datafpersonal information set ous i this [farm] and sy other personal Information
paovided by me or possessed by my insurer [ooflectvety the “Persomal |nfarmation”! and disciose and transfer such
personal Information 1o all insurer{s) wha have insured yehickels) involved in this socident (all insurar(s) who have insured
wehiclels] involved in this accident shall be ealloctvely raferred to as the “Insurers™), the Insurery’ lwarpers/Law firms, the

Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant governmaent :;em-;faulhmu.r{such 25 the police], Tor the purpose(s)
af -

(i} processing, handing andfor dealing with miy elaims inchuding the setthement of the claims and any necessany
investigations refating to the daims;

(i) irwestigating the aceident and/or my elasms;
(i} carrying out and/or dealing with my msu uctions of responding 1o any enquiries by me:

{iv] admimisrering my clamms {including the mailing of correspondence, slatemenls, invoices, reaas 15 or nolices b me,
which could involve disclosure of certzin personal data about me o bring about delivery of the same a5 well 35 on the
external cover of envelopas/mail packages]; and/or

{v] complying with applicable law in adminisiering, processing, handling and/ar dealing with vy chaimms. (coliectively the
“Purposes”)

{b]  all insreris) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyersflaw firms, may/are permitied
to caliect, use, dischose and/or process my Personal information for ane ar mare of the above Purposes; and

le} vy Personal informatian may,/can be duclased by any of the Insurees and/or GlA to their third party service providers or

apenisfinchuding their lasryerslaw firms], whech may e saled outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d) vy Persnal infarmation will 2lso be collected and uied o compile daims histary for the purpase of fraud detection,
ivwestigation and management n present and all future chaime,

{e] the infarmation so collected under {d] abave may ba shared { disciosed:

{1} toallinsurers andfior anwy ather third parties that assist in evaluating, Investigating, conlndiling or emanaging frawd,
regutators, law enforcement and povernment agencies as reasonalily required for the purposes stated, or

{ii} for comakying with reguirements under oo regulations, laws of court orders.

w3

¥ L,
grdius Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Persuwc‘l'{my;\gf
[Date & Tiena: {If driver is nat the palicyholder) Marna: o
Date B Tiene: HRICIFIN Mo

Page 3 of 10
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DECLARATION ;

I'We declare thigd ovdiioing particulars are true in ever rispact.
-
Wiy
§; S
- - — e | S ) Ao
Palicyhatder's Sim Driver’s Signature Reporting Centre Pmsnrrhl"s hegnﬁxb(
Bt & Time: [¥1 v is mat the policyhobder) Mame
Date B Time: NRIC/FIN Mo
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pARFEICOE Rebate Enguiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner |D Type Business

Cwmer 1D 1719C

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo GUT74B25

Wehicle to be Exported Yes

Intended De-registration Date 14 Dec 2017
Wehicle Make MERCEDES BEMZ
Wehicle Model VITO 110CD1
Primary Colour White
Manufacturing Year 2000

Engine Mo. £1198050124041
Chassis Mo, VEAAIA0TA23293876
Maximum Power Output =

Open Market Value $27.367.00
Original Registration Date 15 Jun 2000

First Registration Date 15 Jun 2000
Transfer Count 1

Actual ARF Paid $1,369.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date

PARF Rebate Amount 40.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 31 Mar 2022

COE Category C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Perind(Years) 5

PQP Paid £24,394.00

COE Rebate Amount $20,957.00

Total Rebate Amount $20,957.00
Message

Please note that the S-year COE far this vehicle cannot be further renewed, The vehicle must be de-registered
upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

i v " —
The information contained hereinis correct asat 14 Dec 2017 —

ttps: fhvrl Ita.gl:nr.ﬁglem’»ﬂm’enuuirE'R:halaB-.rFublicB&fnrBDarEglnpu‘t?FU MCTION_ID=FO304008TT



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 1 of 2

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type: Business

Owner 1D 1719C

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: GU75825

\ehicle to be Exported: Ma

Intended De-registration 14 Jun 2020

Date:

Yehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model: VITO 110CDI
Primary Colour: White
panufacturing Year: 2000

Engine No.: £1198050124041
Chassis No. VEAG3B0P423293874
Maximum Power Output; -

Qpen Market Value: £27.367.00
Original Registration Date: 15 Jun 2000

First Registration Date: 15 Jun 2000
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: $1,369.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Mo
PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: £0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date; 31 Mar 2022

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years): a

PQP Paid: $24,394.00

COE Rebate Amount: $8,760.00

Total Rebate Amount: £8,760.00

Message

Please note that the S-year COE for this vehicle cannot he further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE
expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory |ifespan [if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained hereinis correct as at 19 Dec 2017

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/ lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublic BeforeDeregInput?FUNCTL.. 1 9/12/2017



Transfer Fee Enquiry

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.:

Vehicle Type :

GU78825

AS0 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery]

—

Wehicle Attachment 1 Mo Attachment
Vehicle Scheme : Normal

Vehicle Make : MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model : VITO 110CDI
Chassis No.: WSAGIBOP423293876
Propellant : Diesel

Engine No.: 61198050124041
Engine Capacity : 2151 «cc

Maximum Power -

Output ;

Maximum Laden 2700 kg

Weight ;

Unladen Weight : 1500 kg

Year Of Manufacture : 2000

Original Registration 15 Jun 2000
Date:

Lifespan Expiry Date: 14 Jun 2020 -
COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
PQP Paid : £24,39400

COE Expiry Date: 31 Mar 2022

Road Tax Expiry Date: 31 Mar 2018
Inspection Due Date : 31 Mar 2018
Intended Transfer Date : 19 Dec 2017

CO2 Emission: -

Page 1 of 2

Late renewal feels) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enguire Road Tax Payable for feels)

payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner whenits
ownership is being transferred,

a

hitps://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquire TransferFeeDetailsProxy7FUNCTION _ID=...

19/12/2017



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Pagc l ol l

WRO02841: Intended De-registration Date cannot be greater than Lifespan Expiry Date {14 Jun
2020). No enquiry is allowed.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Input Details

vVehicle No.™:

GU76825

Owner ID Type®:

I4|

Business (e.g. 51234567M)

Owner |D*:
{Input last 5 characters e.g. 4567D)

1719C
Intended De-registration Date*:
15062020
Vehicle to be Exported™:
@ Yes © No

* Mandatory field

Note: The PARF/COE Rebate amount(s) will vary according to the age of the vehicle at the
intended date of de-registration.

[~ | have read, understood, and agreed on Terms & Conditions

S|

Refresh

Enter text shown above

Submit Clear

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/ vtl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBe foreDeregInput?FUNCTL... 1 9/12/2017




Used Mercedes Benz vito Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

SGLARMART

sGLEARMART.COMM
! A N 4 * AFP DOWNLOAD

HOME NEW CARS USED CARS SELL CARS MOTOR DIRECTORY PRODUCT GUIDE ARTICLES FORLUM

FREE HELP : éﬁa:ﬁﬂﬂhétaﬂlr‘l‘ :‘;"}usamam-.- | Email Add

Page 1 of 2

Search

TOOLS & TIPS

FOR DIRECT BUYERS & SELLER h —— S
100% FREE SETTLEMENT ON LOANS, INSURANCE & PAPERWORK ("¢ Connict
- dverti o Apr 13 XF Diesel 2.2A. Agent Maintainad. 1 Owner ) ]
Post an Advertisemen (H I LUNG:AUTO 20
Sall |t yourself] Advertise il at just Powarful 2,21 Tufbocharge ey L+l
=g =g 1 € -
%58 until it's SOLD! : One Stop Car Hub |
Ehina Connact Finance, Insurance, Workshop L]
' - Hew and Used Cars =
Browse by Catagary | Sart by Date Posted | 20 resunsipage |
7 vehicles Mercedes Bens vito Eovanced Sear % Submiti
Madsl Price Depreciation g Drate Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type 5
Search Selection  Mercedes Benz vito iy > 10 yehme2 Availabie
Mercedes-Benz Vito 110001 522,800 56,480 fyr 25-Jun-2001 2,151 ¢c - Wan Avallable
(COE till D6/2021)
Fual Type: esel
£542 Monthly Only! Cheapest & Lowest Depreciation Large Sae Van In Town! Eligible For ETS! Degre Value At 15628 Till End Dieg 17. Call Us For & [ Frtami ie 3
Mo Obligation Viewing And Test Drive,
Car (5) Fre Lud
el " M 112 I =B |
Mercedes-Benz Vito 1111 20,800 £7,920 fyr D4-Aug-2005 2,148 cc - Wan Available
{COE till DE"W
Fuel Type: Dwsel
One Owner! Fully Agent Maintain Till Mow! Low Mileage! Elgitte For ETS, Choices OF Paintwark, Tip Top Candition, View To Believe, Hurry Call Now
For Now Obfigatons Checussion.
Mt Link Partners Pte Lid
. o —
Mercedes-Benz Vito 110CD1 S218 8688 46,880 /yr 02-Apr-2002 2,151 cc J van Available
(COE till 02/2022)
Fuel Type: Diessl T
Vehicle s Currenthy Renewed With 5 Years COE. COE Is Vald Tl Feb-2022. (4 Years And 2 Manths More To Go). Owner L5 Going (verseas. vehicle
Must Sell. Current Paper Value L Worth §20.5¥ 1f De-reqgi...
- ] Mercedes-Benz Vito 1111 E NA 01-Jun-2007 2,148 00 e Wan Available
(COE till 05/2027)
Fuel Type: Diese! Auction Cloging Time: 19th Dec 2017 at 11:00 BM
Only For Business Entities To Tender. Not Applicable For Private Individuals. Vehicle Are Sold At Is Where Ls™ Condition: The Whole Vehicle Are
“Spray Painted With Company Loga”, Successful Bidder Ar...
7 i T, W7 Mestedes-Bene Vil i 5 Banz Vigo, Mertedes Bans Y Mercedes- B
Buying a pre-cwned car, but
Unsure of its Condition?
Mercedes-Benz Vito 115E $26,000 58,500 fyr 28-Dec-2005 2,148 cc - Bus Available
(COE till 12/2020)
Fuel Type: Diwsel fConect s |
Reqular Servicing Just Done, Good Condition And Well Maintenance, Price Negotiable. Call Now To Buy
Mermeckes-Bene Vit 1 L--- M Cedes-Bene
Compare 527,000 55,050 fyr 02-Jul-2007 2,148 cc = van Available
http://www.sgearmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MO D=Mercedes+Benz+vito& AVL=2&RPG=20&AV... 18-Dec-17



Used Mercedes Benz vito Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page 2 of 2
| Mercedes-Benz Vit 111L
(COE till 07/2022)

Fuel Type: Diesel aEETTD
Spacious And Durable, Just Renewed COE, Sold Az It Is.

Mercedes-Benz Vita 1111 £29 988 38,110 fyr 29-Aug- 2006 2,148 cc van Available
{COE titl D8&/2021)

Fuel Type: Dwsal
very el Maintained By Owner, With Mast Parts Change, Engine werhaul, Totally Mew Parts With Receipts Cost $10,000/- Provided, Kindiy Call To
Wiews Now,

Tag [ K £res e
Mg ] Mo
Save this search critena, to get emall alerts whengver a match is Tound
Misel Price Deprecation I 1k Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type
Far obd advertsements, view Expired ads 30 results/page

rices and ather information dsplayed on sgCarMar.oom are getlered fmm sources 2 i Levsesd on algorth ! e an e E 1
[rfrnation {s accurales, compate or current. sglarMart.com does not assume any fesponsibility for erroes o
{0ITIE -
.
g Ca .
.

IR B T BB

[ 2004-2017 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Compare

http://www.sgearmart.com/used_cars/listing. php?MOD=Mercedes+Benz+vito& AVL=2& RPG=20&AV... 18-Dec-17



Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBL AVE 1, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (165) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref - CLMOMVCO000001956 Date: 26" December 2017
Our Refl - CS/GALLIT023815/Ugbs2

M/s Great American Insurance Company

3 Temasek Avenue

#16-01 Centennial Tower

Singapore 039190 ~
(The Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sirs/Madam,

AUTOMOBILE INSPECTION REPORT OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE GU 76828
ACCIDENT ON 14/12/2017

Instruction was received to inspect the vehicle Reg. No.GU 7682S. The inspection was
conducted on 18/12/2017 at the premises of M/s Hock Wah Motor Workshop Pte Lid, 3011
Bedok Industrial Park E #01-2008 Singapore 489977.

The following vehicle information was recorded:

Registration Number : GU 76825
Make/Model : Mercedes Benz VITO
Year of Registration : 2000

Body Colour : White

Chassis Number : VSA63809423293876
Engine Capacity :2151ce

Speedometer Reading : Burnt

The vehicle caught fire. (Details see photographs enclosed)



Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd
51 UBI

In view of this, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to p
repairs due to cxtensive repair cost and recommend it to be writien off as

Market Value

Less: LTA Reimbursement Value (RV)

Nett Liability

Vehicle Inspected By:

CHUA

Licensed Apgraiser
1

Il
\ III
b4
KK T (RET)
BEng(Hans), B. Bus, MBA, PEng(UK), PE(USA),
MASME(USA), MInstAEA(UK), MIRTE, MCIArb
REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

Company Reglstration No. 199607 198R

AVE 1, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

roceed with the
“Total Loss”.

S$  22,000.00

(S 20,957.00)

S$  1,043.00

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTI

of the Client named on the front page of this Report,
tort, is accepted to any third

No liability or responsibility whatsoever, in contract or
party who may rely on th
relying on this Report, in whol

e Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or
e or in part, docs so at his or her own risk.

ES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit




